HB 2581-1 (LC 1945) 3/16/17 (TSB/ps)

Requested by Representative RAYFIELD

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2581

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "646A.602, 646A.604 and
- 2 646A.622; and declaring an emergency" and insert "646A.602 and 646A.604".
- In line 25, delete "opera-".
- In line 26, delete "tive date specified in section 5" and insert "effective
- 5 date".
- On page 2, line 3, delete "operative date specified in section 5" and insert
- 7 "effective date".
- 8 On page 4, line 22, delete "operative date specified in section 5" and insert
- 9 "effective date".
- On page 5, line 39, delete "operative date specified in section 5" and insert
- "effective date".
- In line 41, delete "operative date specified in section 5" and insert "ef-
- 13 fective date".
- In line 43, delete "operative date specified in section 5" and insert "ef-
- 15 fective date".
- On page 6, delete lines 11 through 45 and delete page 7.
